

# **Sponsorship Levels and Benefits**

judishouse.org/sponsor-strength

### **PATHFINDER** — \$50,000

Enables us to provide 10 families with Comprehensive Grief Care®.

- Two tables for 20 guests with premium seating
- Invitation to pre-luncheon reception with co-founders and featured speaker
- Opportunity for co-founders Dr. Brook and/or Brian Griese to speak at your organization
- Recognition of your generosity by the emcee during event program
- Full page advertisement in program
- Inclusion in news releases and all promotional materials
- Logo recognition on Judi's House website
- 2025 member of Brian's Quarterback Club\* with Invitations to attend exclusive events

### **LEGEND — \$25,000**

Enables us to provide five families with Comprehensive Grief Care®.

- One table for 10 guests with priority seating
- Invitation to pre-luncheon reception with co-founders and featured speaker
- Half-page advertisement in program
- Recognition of your generosity by the emcee during event program
- Inclusion in news releases and all promotional materials
- Logo recognition on Judi's House website
- 2025 member of Brian's Quarterback Club\* with Invitations to attend exclusive events

## **CHAMPION** — \$10,000

Enables us to provide seven children with Comprehensive Grief Care®.

- One table for 10 quests with preferred seating
- Invitation to pre-luncheon reception with co-founders and featured speaker
- Inclusion of name/logo in event program
- 2025 member of Brian's Quarterback Club\* with Invitations to attend exclusive events

## COURAGE - \$5,000 (LIMITED)

Enables us to provide one family with Comprehensive Grief Care®.

- One table for 10 guests
- Inclusion of name/logo in event program

# FRIEND - \$1,500 (LIMITED)

Enables us to provide one child with Comprehensive Grief Care®.

- Two tickets
- Inclusion of name on event web page

\*Brian's Quarterback Club is comprised of donors making annual contributions of \$10,000. These ardent supporters receive exclusive benefits including special communications, invitations to intimate events with prominent sports figures, and the ability to network with some of Denver's top philanthropists and business leaders.

Questions? Contact Julie Scott, Director of Philanthropy and Communications at julies@judishouse.org



Scan or visit <u>bit.ly/JH-2025-Luncheon</u> to Select Sponsorship

